89 POUR OVER

N\
59 ESPRESSO
69 AMERICANO
(Espresso Shot + Hot Water)
89 AEROPRESS

MILK MIX

89 MACCHIATO
99 FLAT WHITE
(Double Shot Of Espresso + Milk)

]O 9 (cinnemon [ Nutella [ Chocolate / Classic) CAPPUCCINO
(Double Shot Espresso + Milk + Froth)

]] 9 (Pistachio [/ Caramel [ vanilla Hazelnut/ Cardamom) LATTE
(Double Shot Espresso + Milk)

19 CAFE MOCHA

(Double Shot Espresso + Milk + Chocolate)

—

169 CHOCOLATE BLEND

( Double Shot Espresso + Chocolate + Ice Cream + Milk)

199 BROWNIE BLEND

( Double Shot Espresso + Brownie +
Chocolate + Ice Cream + Milk)

199 NUTELLA BLEND

( Double Shot Espresso+ Nutella + Ice Cream + Milk)

L ICE - CREAM BLENDS

Govt. Taxes Apply ! We Levy 6% Service Charge!



129 ICED MOCHA
( Dobule Espresso Shot + Chocolate + Cold Milk)

129 ICED- CAPPUCCINO
(Double Espresso Shot + Milk + Froth )

149 CRANBERRY COFFEE

(Double Espresso Shot + Cranberry Juice + Soda)

N\
69 ICED-BLACK
(Espresso Shot + Ice)
19 ICED-LATTE
(Double Espresso Shot + Ice + Cold Milk)
149 LITCHI COFFEE

(Double Shot Espresso + Litchi Juice + Soda)

% SHAKLES & MOCKIAILS
249 KIT-KAT

(1ce Cream + Milk + Kit-Kat)

249 OREO
(Ice Cream + Milk + Oreo Cookies)

249 FERRERO ROCHER
(Ice Cream + Milk + Ferrero Rocher)

249 BROWINE FIESTA
(Ice Cream + Home Baked Fudge + Milk)

249 NUTTY NUTELLA
(Ice Cream + Roasted Nuts + Nutella + Milk)

299 VERY-BERRY SMOOTHIE
(Mix Berries + Yoghurt)

299 MANGO SMOOTHIE
(Mango + Yoghurt)

299 DATE & BANANA SMOOTHIE

(Dates + Banana + Yoghurt)

Govt. Taxes Apply ! We Levy 6% Service Charge!



yai-avl

—

CuUP

89
89
89
89
89
89

149

149

149

149

99
129
199

249
259

POT

179
179
179
179
179
179

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
PEPPERMINT

LEMON GINGER
CHAMOMILE
DARJEELING

BABY ROSE

FRESH

COLD-PRESSED

JUICE

ORANGE

(Fresh Orange Juice)

PINEAPPLE
(Fresh Pineapple Juice)

ABC
(Apple + Beetroot + Carrot)

DETOX

(Apple + Spinach + Celery +
Cucumber + Parcley + Lemon)

(coke [ sprite [ Fanta) AERATED DRINKS

PRESERVED JUICE
VIRGIN'S

(Energy Drink [ Sugar Free [ Yellow Edition) RED BULL

(Red Bull / Cranberry [ Rose [ Lemon) ICED TEA

Designed By

Acroplnk

Govt. Taxes Apply ! We Levy 6% Service Charge!



