

#### **BLACK MIX**

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
(Espresso Shot + Hot Water)

AEROPRESS

POUR OVER

### MILK MIX

89

FLAT WHITE

(Double Shot Of Espresso + Milk)

109

(Cinnemon / Nutella / Chocolate / Classic) CAPPUCCINO

(Double Shot Espresso + Milk + Froth)

119

(Pistachio / Caramel / Vanilla Hazelnut/ Cardamom) LATTE

(Double Shot Espresso + Milk)

119

CAFE MOCHA

(Double Shot Espresso + Milk + Chocolate)

## ICE - CREAM BLENDS

169 CHOCOLATE BLEND
( Double Shot Espresso + Chocolate + Ice Cream + Milk)

199 BROWNIE BLEND
( Double Shot Espresso + Brownie + Chocolate + Ice Cream + Milk)

NUTELLA BLEND

( Double Shot Espresso+ Nutella + Ice Cream + Milk)

199



# ICED-COFFEE

69 ICED-BLACK (Espresso Shot + Ice)	69
119 ICED-LATTE (Double Espresso Shot + Ice + Cold Milk)	119
129 ICED MOCHA ( Dobule Espresso Shot + Chocolate + Cold Milk)	129
129 ICED- CAPPUCCINO (Double Espresso Shot + Milk + Froth )	129
149 CRANBERRY COFFEE (Double Espresso Shot + Cranberry Juice + Soda)	149
149 LITCHI COFFEE (Double Shot Espresso + Litchi Juice + Soda)	149

# SHAKES & MOCKTAILS

249	KIT-KAT ( Ice Cream + Milk + Kit-Kat)
249	OREO (Ice Cream + Milk + Oreo Cookies)
249	FERRERO ROCHER (Ice Cream + Milk + Ferrero Rocher)
249	BROWINE FIESTA ( Ice Cream + Home Baked Fudge + Milk)
249	NUTTY NUTELLA (Ice Cream + Roasted Nuts + Nutella + Milk)
299	VERY-BERRY SMOOTHIE (Mix Berries + Yoghurt)
299	MANGO SMOOTHIE (Mango + Yoghurt)
299	DATE & BANANA SMOOTHIE  (Dates + Banana + Yoghurt)



TEA	POT	CUP
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	179	89
PEPPERMINT	179	89
LEMON GINGER	179	89
CHAMOMILE	179	89
DARJEELING	179	89
BABY ROSE	179	89

# FRESH COLD-PRESSED JUICE

149	ORANGE (Fresh Orange Juice)
149	PINEAPPLE (Fresh Pineapple Juice)
149	ABC (Apple + Beetroot + Carrot)
149	DETOX (Apple + Spinach + Celery + Cucumber + Parcley + Lemon)

(Coke / Sprite / Fanta) AERATED DRINKS	99
PRESERVED JUICE	129
VIRGIN'S	199
(Energy Drink / Sugar Free / Yellow Edition) RED BULL	249
(Red Bull / Cranberry / Rose / Lemon) ICED TEA	259

Designed By AcropInk